16.0
Rheem Classic® Series
Heat Pumps
FORM NO. P11-801 REV. 1
RPNL- Series
Efficiencies up to14.50 SEER/12.00 EER/9.50 HSPF
Nominal Sizes 2 to 5 Ton [7.03 to 17.6 kW]
• Attractive, louvered wrap around jacket protects coil from

RPNL Series
4
Model Number Identification
R P N L 024 J A Z
RHEEM REMOTE
HEAT PUMP
N = 13 SEER DESIGN
SERIES
L = R-410A
COOLING
CAPACITY
018 = 18,000 BTU/HR  [5.28 kW]
024 = 24,000 BTU/HR  [7.03 kW]
031 = 30,000 BTU/HR  [8.79 kW]
037 = 36,000 BTU/HR [10.55 kW]
043 = 42,000 BTU/HR [12.31 kW]
049 = 48,000 BTU/HR [14.07 kW]
060 = 60,000 BTU/HR [17.58 kW]
ELECTRICAL
DESIGNATION
J = 208/230V-1-60
C = 208/230V-3-60
(RPNL 3, 31/2, 4 &
5 TON MODELS ONLY)
D = 460V-3-60
(RPNL 3, 31/2, 4 &
5 TON MODELS ONLY)
Y = 575V-3-60
(RPNL 4 & 5 TON
MODELS ONLY)
VARIATIONS
A SERIES =
FULL-FEATURED
COOLING
CONNECTION
FITTING
Z = SWEAT W/SCROLL
—
Accessories